
Last Revision:

DAY DATE Short Call Overnight/Night-Float VAMC Call First Backup Resident

(Senior/Intern) PGY1 / PGY2 / PGY3 / PGY4

Monday 17-Nov Chippada /  Patel Schlecht Chang / Park / Kaiser / Soni Residents Phone#

Tuesday 18-Nov Cleary / Do Schlecht Chang / Park / Kaiser / Soni 

Wednesday 19-Nov Goolcharan /  Mwangi Schlecht Chang / Park / Kaiser / Soni 

Thursday 20-Nov Sarangal / Patel Schlecht Chang / Park / Kaiser / Soni 

Friday 21-Nov Vora / Do Schlecht Kamal / Sareen  (430pm-830pm) Chang / Park / Kaiser / Soni 

Saturday 22-Nov Patel Easter Chang / Park / Kaiser 

Sunday 23-Nov Sareen Sarangal Chang / Park / Kaiser 

Monday 24-Nov Mawa / Mwangi Schlecht Do / Leon / Chippada / Syed 

Tuesday 25-Nov Vora / Chang Schlecht Do / Leon / Chippada / Syed 

Wednesday 26-Nov Mawa / Sabir Schlecht Do / Leon / Chippada / Syed 

Thursday 27-Nov Holiday Park Giorcelli (8am-830pm) Leon / Chippada

Friday 28-Nov Kaiser  / Patel Schlecht Vora (430pm-830pm) Do / Leon / Chippada / Syed 

Saturday 29-Nov Striepe Leon / Chippada  

Sunday 30-Nov Chang Kaiser Do  / Leon / Chippada

Monday 1-Dec Kamal / Sabir Schlecht Mwangi / Giorcelli / Vora / Matthews

Tuesday 2-Dec Chippada /  Do Schlecht Mwangi / Giorcelli / Vora / Matthews

Wednesday 3-Dec Sharma / Chang Schlecht Mwangi / Giorcelli / Vora / Matthews

Thursday 4-Dec Sarangal   / Do Schlecht Mwangi / Giorcelli / Vora / Matthews

Friday 5-Dec Soni / Sareen Schlecht Khatiwada (430pm-830pm) Mwangi / Giorcelli / Vora / Matthews

Saturday 6-Dec Leon Park (8am-830pm) Giorcelli / Vora

Sunday 7-Dec Adeyemi Giorcelli / Vora 

Monday 8-Dec Cleary / Do Schlecht Patel / Striepe / Kamal / Goolcharan

Tuesday 9-Dec Sarangal / Sareen Schlecht Patel / Striepe / Kamal / Goolcharan

Wednesday 10-Dec Easter / Sabir Schlecht Patel / Striepe / Kamal / Goolcharan

Thursday 11-Dec Kaiser / Sareen Schlecht Patel / Striepe / Kamal / Goolcharan

Friday 12-Dec Syed / Chang Schlecht Chippada / Do (430pm-830pm) Patel / Striepe / Kamal / Goolcharan

Saturday 13-Dec Giorcelli Vora (8am-830pm) Striepe / Kamal

Sunday 14-Dec Do Khatiwada Park (8am-830pm) Patel / Striepe / Kamal

If you have any questions regarding this schedule, please call chief residents

Weekday short call begins at 5pm and ends at 8pm. Weekday sign out will occur at 4:45pm and 

again at 7:45pm. On weekdays, primary IP team will see admissions that get to the floor before 

3:30pm for both adult and child. Weekday short call team will see admissions that get to the 

floor between 3:30pm-6:30pm (adult and child). All new patients should be assessed as they 

arrive for safety by the team currently on the floor. Also, the team currently on the floor is 

responsible for putting in admission orders until the call team arrives. The cap for new 

admissions on short call is two; however, ECT re-admits are NOT included in this cap. 

Weekday Night Float shift is 8pm-8am, but resident will need to be present for signout at 

7:45pm.

Weekend short call begins at 7:45am (signout) and ends at 4pm. Short call resident takes 

admissions until 4pm. The weekend Overnight/Night Float resident works a 24hr shift from 8am-

8am, but will need to arrive at 7:45 AM for sign out. 
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